Date 10/31/2012
Contract Name
MADISON WATER UTILITY PRESSURE ZONE 4 TEST Change Order No. Co1
WELL Contract No. 6729
Project No.
Change Order Project No. 5 T § 2.55
Change Order Deseription
Additional test pumping was required to obtain necessary Account Numbers for this Change Order:
data to determina an appropriate well site. EW01-68015-810517
MUNICIPAL WELL & PUMP INC S le
Contractor MUNICIPAL WELL & PUMP INC
1212 STORBECK DR
WAUPUN, WI 53963
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract:
Itam No, |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB  |Total
EXTENDED TEST PUMP 25.00 Days 626.00 8 13,160.00
REMOBILIZATION 1.00 L.S. 680.00 B 680.00
TEMPORARY PUMP RENTAL 12.00 Months 550.00 N 6,600.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 20,430.00
The Original Contract Total 84,751.00
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 105,181.00
This Contractis a: I Calendar Days ¥ Working Days {"Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Comple

tion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

/ /7 Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
f %///// Qz./

Contractor's Acceptan
By

Title !

Date

,/ S

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions)

Construction Inspector . ,

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Eng. Accounting

Date
o '//7
{\ L L
%m-!///// Lo—A{" U122
< /7
ROUTING: .
Marsha Hacker k¥
Mike Dalley i?..;%’/ % (z.[

EESE

Do




